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Harmonica Shades

Roller Bllnds Three Colours Available: Off-White, Sand and Gray
Size IMP Size Metric
38"w x 94"L 98w x 2.4L meters
58"w x 94"L, 1.48w x 2.4L meters
78"w x 94"L 1.98w x 2 4L meters
NESLING ri 116"w x 94"L, 2.96w x 2.41. meters
Shade Sails Two Colors Available: Off-White and Gray
Size IMP Size Metric
Triangle 141" x 141" x 141" 3.6 x3.6x3.6m
197" x 197" x 197" 50x5.0x5.0m
Square 141" x 141" 3.6 x 3.6m
197" x 197" 5.0 x 5.0m
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Three Colours Available: Off-White, Sand and Gray

Size IMP Size Metric
114" x 118" 2.9 x3.0m
114" x 157.5" 29 x4.0m
146" x 146" 3.7 x3.7m

M8 /Stainless Steel/ Turnbuckle 2 Hooks
M10/Stainless Steel/ Turnbuckle /2 Hooks
8 x 80mm/Stainless Steel/Snap Hook
MB8/Stainless Steel/ Anchor with Eyebolt
M8/ Stainless Steel/Eye Bolt with Nut
4mm /Stainless Steel/Link Chain 2m
8mm/Stainless Steel/Pad Eye

4 x 40mm/Stainless Steel/Screws

Post with Flex Eye/Gray/7cm x 7cm x 250cm

Post Anchor

1m Rail with Eye Bolt
Pergola Kit/Corner Support
Pergola Kit/Wall Support
Pergola Kit/Floor Support

www.tntpropertymaintenance.com

Price
$415.99
$487.99

$774.99

Price
$169.99
$208.99
$257.99

$321.99

Price

$79.99
$127.99

$146.99
$254.99

$19.99
$24.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$29.99
$9.99
$5.99
$289.99
$69.99
$79.99
$99.99
$69.99
$99.99




